
 
 

 
  

24 HOUR CONTACT LIST 

 CAVINESS BEEF PACKERS, LTD  
Est. 675 (Harvest)(Fabrication)  

 
  

                                         Luis Arias – General Manager 
          Mobile: (806) 346-1370 

                Email:  Luis@cavinessbeef.com  
  

Jorge Aleman – Director of FSQA    
                                                      Mobile: (806) 290-8620  
                Email: Jorge.Aleman@cavinessbeef.com  
 

Robert Olivarez- FSQA Manager   
                            Mobile: (806) 567-6092  
                         Email: Robert.Olivarez@cavinessbeef.com  
 

Brian McGee – Director of Sales  
                                        Mobile: (806) 679-2380  
                 Email: Brian@cavinessbeef.com  
  

Elliot Perez – Logistics Manager  
                             Mobile: (806) 282-1451  
                         Email: Elliot.Perez@cavinessbeef.com  
  

 Shelli Beerwinkle – Assistant to Plant Manager   
                            Mobile: (806) 236-1628  
                  Email: Shelli@cavinessbeef.com  
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